DVESIOe

TRANSIT PROJECT

Community Advisory Committee Meeting
April 19, 2018
6-7:30 p.m.
PCC Southeast — Community Hall Annex
2305 SE 82nd Ave, Portland

(Note: Monday — Friday, 7am-10pm, all motor vehicles parked at any PCC location must display a valid parking pass,

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

available at pass vending machines in each lot)

AGENDA

Welcome & Approve Notes
Chabre Vickers, CAC Chair

Public Comment

Transit Oriented Development at 82nd Ave/Division St. Update
Jonathan Williams, Metro

Budget/Scope and Schedule Update
Michael Kiser, Project Manager

Public Comment

Committee Roundtable
Chabre Vickers, CAC Chair



