

Community Advisory Committee Meeting

April 19, 2018 6-7:30 p.m.

PCC Southeast – Community Hall Annex 2305 SE 82nd Ave, Portland

(Note: Monday – Friday, 7am-10pm, all motor vehicles parked at any PCC location must display a valid parking pass, available at pass vending machines in each lot)

AGENDA

6:00 p.m.	Welcome & Approve Notes Chabre Vickers, CAC Chair
6:05 p.m.	Public Comment
6:15 p.m.	Transit Oriented Development at 82nd Ave/Division St. Update Jonathan Williams, Metro
6:25 p.m.	Budget/Scope and Schedule Update Michael Kiser, Project Manager
7:00 p.m.	Public Comment
7:15 p.m.	Committee Roundtable Chabre Vickers, CAC Chair